Venue

WORKSHOP ON
-

University of Patras, Greece
Thursday, 17 May 2018

Conference & Cultural Center
of the University of Patras
University Campus, Rio, Patras

OPEN SESSION

09:00-09:30

09:30-10:30

10:30-11:30
11:30-12:30

12:30-13:30

OPENING & WELCOME ADDRESSES

BIOETHICS AT PATRAS UNIVERSITY
Members of Bioethics Committee of the University
of Patras

ETHICAL ISSUES RELATED TO CLINICAL

APPLICATIONS AND GUIDELINES
Member of the National Ethics Committee,
National Organization for Medicines, EOF

Prof. C. Gogos
Coffee break

NATIONAL PLAN ON ETHICAL ISSUES IN
RESEARCH AND RESEARCH INTEGRITY
National Bioethics Committee

Emeritus Prof. C. Savakis

EUROPEAN PERSPECTIVE ON
RESEARCH INTEGRITY AND ETHICAL

ISSUES
Sandra Bendiscioli and Michele Garfinkel, EMBO
Science Policy Programme

Discussion - End of the open session

Co-organized by the
EMBO Science Policy Programme and the
Universitv of Patras Bioethics Committee

EMBO

/ excellence in life sciences

CLOSED SESSIONS

for Primary Investigators and Postdocs (max 30 participants)

13:30-13:45

SESSION |
13:45-14:05

14:05-15:20

15:20-16:00

16:00-16:30

SESSION I
16:30-17:15

17:15-17:45

17:45-18:15

INTRODUCTION TO THE COURSE AND

TOUR DE TABLE
Sandra Bendiscioli and Michele Garfinkel, EMBO
Science Policy Programme

SCIENTISTS’ RESPONSIBILITIES
Michele Garfinkel,
EMBO

RESEARCH MISCONDUCT, PLUS SCENARIO
Sandra Bendiscioli, EMBO

PUBLICATION ISSUES
Michele Garfinkel, EMBO

Coffee break

CONFLICTS OF INTEREST, PLUS SCENARIO
Sandra Bendiscioli, EMBO

SUPERVISOR’S RESPONSIBILITIES
Sandra Bendiscioli, EMBO

GENERAL DISCUSSION

Registration (for the closed sessions)
by email to taraviras@med.upatras.gr

One day of talks and discussions on scientific

integrity, ethics and good practices in research




