WORKSHOP ON Research Integrity

University of Patras, Greece Thursday, 17 May 2018

Venue

Conference & Cultural Center of the University of Patras University Campus, Rio, Patras



OPEN SESSION

09:00-09:30	OPENING & WELCOME ADDRESSES	13
09:30-10:30	BIOETHICS AT PATRAS UNIVERSITY Members of Bioethics Committee of the University of Patras	S
	ETHICAL ISSUES RELATED TO CLINICAL APPLICATIONS AND GUIDELINES Member of the National Ethics Committee, National Organization for Medicines, EOF	13
	Prof. C. Gogos	
10:30-11:30	Coffee break	15
11:30-12:30	NATIONAL PLAN ON ETHICAL ISSUES IN RESEARCH AND RESEARCH INTEGRITY National Bioethics Committee	10
	Emeritus Prof. C. Savakis	S
	EUROPEAN PERSPECTIVE ON RESEARCH INTEGRITY AND ETHICAL ISSUES Sandra Bendiscioli and Michele Garfinkel, EMBO	16 17
	Science Policy Programme	

CLOSED SESSIONS

for Primary Investigators and Postdocs (max 30 participants)

13:30-13:45	INTRODUCTION TO THE COURSE AND TOUR DE TABLE Sandra Bendiscioli and Michele Garfinkel, EMBO Science Policy Programme
SESSION I	
13:45-14:05	SCIENTISTS' RESPONSIBILITIES Michele Garfinkel, EMBO
14:05-15:20	RESEARCH MISCONDUCT, PLUS SCENARIO Sandra Bendiscioli, EMBO
15:20-16:00	PUBLICATION ISSUES Michele Garfinkel, EMBO
16:00-16:30	Coffee break
SESSION II	
16:30-17:15	CONFLICTS OF INTEREST, PLUS SCENARIO Sandra Bendiscioli, EMBO
17:15-17:45	SUPERVISOR'S RESPONSIBILITIES Sandra Bendiscioli, EMBO

Science Policy Programme

12:30-13:30

Discussion - End of the open session



GENERAL DISCUSSION

Co-organized by the EMBO Science Policy Programme and the University of Patras Bioethics Committee

Registration (for the closed sessions) by email to taraviras@med.upatras.gr



One day of talks and discussions on scientific integrity, ethics and good practices in research